2014 Faculty Convocation

THE INCLUSIVE CAMPUS: VALUING OUR DIFFERENCES

Wednesday, August 20, 2014

Schedule of Events

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:20

9:20-10:20

10:20-10:35

10:35-10:45

10:45-11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-1:00

1:00-2:00

2:00-4:00

Continental Breakfast

Welcome
Jeffery Olson
Senior Vice President of Academic Affairs

Message from David Connelly
Faculty Senate President, Associate Professor and Chair
History & Political Science

Keynote Speaker
Sylvia Hurtado

Break

Marcy Glassford
Director, First Year Experience & Student Retention

Matthew S. Holland
President, UVU

Greetings from the UVU Foundation

Marc Archambault

Vice President for Development and Alumni
Lunch

Workshops

Faculty Reception with Jeffery Olson
SC 206g/h



