2014 Faculty Convocation

THE INCLUSIVE CAMPUS: VALUING OUR DIFFERENCES

Wednesday, August 20, 2014

Schedule of Events

8:00-8:30	Continental Breakfast
8:30-9:00	Welcome Jeffery Olson Senior Vice President of Academic Affairs
9:00-9:20	Message from David Connelly Faculty Senate President, Associate Professor and Chair History & Political Science
9:20-10:20	Keynote Speaker Sylvia Hurtado
10:20-10:35	Break
10:35-10:45	Marcy Glassford Director, First Year Experience & Student Retention
10:45-11:45	Matthew S. Holland President, UVU
11:45-12:00	Greetings from the UVU Foundation Marc Archambault Vice President for Development and Alumni
12:00-1:00	Lunch
1:00-2:00	Workshops
2:00-4:00	Faculty Reception with Jeffery Olson SC 206g/h